Vegetable broth purely plant-based - yeast-free - organic 12x200g

The Himalayan salt originates from the Salt Range in Pakistan. It's known for its delicious and intense flavour.

Zum Produkt

Nahrwerte

Horst Bode Import-Export GmbH
USt-IdNr.: DE154233667

Seite 1


https://www.bodenaturkost.de/lang/en-GB/detail/018eab32af2b719db27cca33359c307a

Unzubereitet pro 100 g

Calorific value kj

Calorific value kj

Calorific value kj

Calorific value kj

Calorific value
kcal

Calorific value
kcal

Calorific value
kcal

Calorific value
kcal

Fat

Fat

Fat

Fat

Of which
saturated fatty
acids

Of which
saturated fatty
acids

Of which
saturated fatty
acids

Of which
saturated fatty
acids

Carbohydrates

Carbohydrates

Carbohydrates

Horst Bode Import-Export GmbH

USt-1dNr.: DE154233667

872 kj

800 kj

639 kj

800 Kj

208 kcal

191 kcal

153 kcal

191 kcal

0.5g

4g

32g

4g

0.1g

05g

04g

05g

49g

343¢g

27.4¢g

Seite 2



Carbohydrates 343¢g

Of which sugar 69¢g
Of which sugar 145¢g
Of which sugar 116g
Of which sugar 145¢g
Fibers 15g
Fibers 38¢g
Fibers 3g
Fibers 38¢g
Protein l2g
Protein 26¢g
Protein 21g
Protein 26¢g
Salt 389¢g
Salt 50.02¢g
Salt 40.016 g
Salt 50.02 g

Horst Bode Import-Export GmbH
USt-IdNr.: DE154233667

Seite 3



Allergene

Gluten-containing cereal Nein
Chicken egg Nein
Peanuts Nein
Milk Nein
Celery Nein
Sesame seeds Nein
Lupines Nein
Crustaceans Nein
Fish Nein
Soy Nein
Nuts Nein
Mustard Nein
Sulfur dioxide and sulphite Nein
Molluscs Nein
Cashews Nein
Spelt Nein
Barley Nein
Oat Nein
Hybrid Strains Nein
Kamut Nein
Macadamia Nein
Almonds Nein
Brazil Nuts Nein

Horst Bode Import-Export GmbH
USt-IdNr.: DE154233667

Seite 4



Pecans Nein
Pistachios Nein
Rye Nein
Hazelnuts Nein
Sesame Nein
Walnuts Nein
Wheat Nein

Horst Bode Import-Export GmbH
USt-IdNr.: DE154233667

Seite 5



