Organic vegetable broth, free

Designation: vegetable stock - yeast free

Description: Hot-dissolving, vegetable and yeast-free powder for vegetable stock. It is deliciously flavoured with vegetables and herbs and is ideal for refining broths, soups, sauces, cooked cereal side dishes and many other dishes.

Preparation: Hot-dissolving vegetable stock powder. Approx. 18 g / litre as a stock or to season savoury dishes to taste. Pour boiling water over the powder or add directly to the food while cooking.

Ingridients: sea salt, rice flour*, corn starch*, raw cane sugar*, spices*, carrot granulate*, sunflower oil*, herbs*, spinach*

* from controlled organic cultivation

Raw food: No Fairtrade: No Gluten-free: No Vegan: Yes
Superfood: No
Naturally gluten-free: No
Plastic-free: No

Organic: Yes
Recipe change: Yes Value Pack: No

ECO Control Point: DE-ÖKO-003

Zum Produkt

Nährwerte

Unzubereitet pro 100 g

nzubereitet pro 10	0 g
Calorific value kj	872 kj
Calorific value kj	800 kj
Calorific value kj	639 kj
Calorific value kj	800 kj
Calorific value kcal	208 kcal
Calorific value kcal	191 kcal
Calorific value kcal	153 kcal
Calorific value kcal	191 kcal
Fat	0.5 g
Fat	4 g
Fat	3.2 g
Fat	4 g
Of which saturated fatty acids	0.1 g
Of which saturated fatty acids	0.5 g
Of which saturated fatty acids	0.4 g
Of which saturated fatty acids	0.5 g
Carbohydrates	49 g
Carbohydrates	34.3 g
Carbohydrates	27.4 g
Carbohydrates	34.3 g
Of which sugar	6.9 g
Of which sugar	14.5 g
Of which sugar	11.6 g
cample Company	

Example Company

Of which sugar	14.5 g
Fibers	1.5 g
Fibers	3.8 g
Fibers	3 g
Fibers	3.8 g
Protein	1.2 g
Protein	2.6 g
Protein	2.1 g
Protein	2.6 g
Salt	38.9 g
Salt	50.02 g
Salt	40.016 g
Salt	50.02 g

Allergene

Gluten-containing cereal	Nein
Chicken egg	Nein
Peanuts	Nein
Milk	Nein
Celery	Nein
Sesame seeds	Nein
Lupines	Nein
Crustaceans	Nein
Fish	Nein
Soy	Nein
Nuts	Nein
Mustard	Nein
Sulfur dioxide and sulphite	Nein
Molluscs	Nein
Cashews	Nein
Spelt	Nein
Barley	Nein
Oat	Nein
Hybrid Strains	Nein
Kamut	Nein
Macadamia	Nein
Almonds	Nein
Brazil Nuts	Nein
Pecans	Nein
Pistachios	Nein
Rye	Nein
Hazelnuts Example Company	Nein

Sesame	Nein
Walnuts	Nein
Wheat	Nein